ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017-18

A.S. College of Education, Khanna is affiliated to Panjab University, Chandigarh. Hence the
college follows the Academic Calendar of the Panjab University, Chandigarh keeping in mind
the board online stipulated by the university.

Tentative Academic Calendar of the College as per Panjab University, Chandigarh

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017-2018

Note: The activities and the dates are tentative and accordance with the latest information
provided by the activity Incharge.

Sr.No.

1.

18.
19.

20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Programme
Admission

Commencement of Classes (Odd Semester)
Hawan Ceremony and Celebration of Teachers
Day

Pre-Internship Workshop 3™ Semester

School Internship-111

Orientation Programme for B.Ed. 1% Sem
Celebration of 70" Independence Week

Talent Hunt Programme

Celebration of Hindi Diwas

Workshop on Pre- Internship-I

Pre- Internship-1 (2 Weeks)

Organisation of P.U. Zonal Youth and Heritage
Festival

Awareness Talk

Mid- term Exams (Ist Semester)

Inter- School Vedic Bhashan Pratiyogita and
Quiz Competition

Final Practicals B.Ed. Ist Sem

University Final Theory Exams (B.Ed. Semester-
Ist)

Alumni’s Meet

Final Skill-in- Teaching (B.Ed. Semester-111)

NSS Camp

Commencement of Classes (Even Semester 2"
and 4™)

Organisation of National Seminar

Annual Athletic Meet

Celebration of International Women’s Day
Academic Visits and Tours

Mid Term Test/Class Test

Workshop on Pre- Internship-I1

Pre- Internship-11 (2 Weeks)

Date/s

As Per the notification of
P.U. Chandigarh 17/7/2017
to 12/9/2017

1/9/2017

5/9/2017

20/7/2017-27/7/2017
17/7/2017-25/11/2017
04/09/2017

15/9/2017
7/9/2017-8/9/2017
14/9/2017

14/10/2017

October 2017
3/10/2017-6/10/2017

31/10/2017
November 2017
11/11/2017

14/12/2017- 22/12/2017
6/01/2018-23/01/2018

4" \week of January
1/12/2017- 16/12/2017
As Per P.U. Chandigarh
Notification

December 2017
25/01/2018

February 2018
February 2018
9/3/2018

March and April 2018
May 2018

6/4/2018 -10/4/2018
April 2018



29.  University Final Theory Exams (B.Ed. Semester- 10/06/2018-25/06/2018
2" and 4™)

REVISED ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017-18

Note: The activities and the dates are tentative and accordance with the latest information
provided by the University and administrative committee of the college. The Calendar is for
newly admitted students through second CET-2017

Sr.No. Programme Date/s
1 Admission (Semester-1) As Per the notification of
P.U. Chandigarh 31/10/2017
(Second CET)

2 Commencement of Classes (Semester-1) 1/11/2017

3 Orientation Programme For New Students 1/11/2017

4 Pre- Internship-1 (2 Weeks) January 2018

5 Mid Term Test/Class Test January 2018

6 Final Practicals B.Ed. Ist Sem 11/02/2018-14/02/2018
7 University Exams (B.Ed. Semester-1) 15/2/2018-28/2/2018

8 Commencement of Classes (Semester-11) 01/03/2018

9 Mid- term Exams (Sem-11) May 2018

10  Pre- Internship-11 (2 Weeks) May 2018

11 University Exams (B.Ed. Semester-11) 10/06/2018-25/06/2018



