## **ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017-18**

A.S. College of Education, Khanna is affiliated to Panjab University, Chandigarh. Hence the college follows the Academic Calendar of the Panjab University, Chandigarh keeping in mind the board online stipulated by the university.

Tentative Academic Calendar of the College as per Panjab University, Chandigarh

## **ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017-2018**

Note: The activities and the dates are tentative and accordance with the latest information provided by the activity Incharge.

G M	D.	D / /
Sr.No.	Programme	Date/s
1.	Admission	As Per the notification of
		P.U. Chandigarh 17/7/2017
	G (0.110 )	to 12/9/2017
2.	Commencement of Classes (Odd Semester)	1/9/2017
3.	Hawan Ceremony and Celebration of Teachers	5/9/2017
4	Day	20/5/2015 25/5/2015
4.	Pre-Internship Workshop 3 <sup>rd</sup> Semester	20/7/2017-27/7/2017
5.	School Internship-III	17/7/2017-25/11/2017
6.	Orientation Programme for B.Ed. 1st Sem	04/09/2017
7.	Celebration of 70 <sup>th</sup> Independence Week	15/9/2017
8.	Talent Hunt Programme	7/9/2017-8/9/2017
9.	Celebration of Hindi Diwas	14/9/2017
10.	Workshop on Pre- Internship-I	14/10/2017
11.	Pre- Internship-I (2 Weeks)	October 2017
12.	Organisation of P.U. Zonal Youth and Heritage	3/10/2017-6/10/2017
	Festival	
13.	Awareness Talk	31/10/2017
14.	Mid- term Exams (Ist Semester)	November 2017
15.	Inter- School Vedic Bhashan Pratiyogita and	11/11/2017
	Quiz Competition	
16.	Final Practicals B.Ed. Ist Sem	14/12/2017- 22/12/2017
17.	University Final Theory Exams (B.Ed. Semester-	6/01/2018-23/01/2018
	Ist)	
18.	Alumni's Meet	4 <sup>th</sup> week of January
19.	Final Skill-in- Teaching (B.Ed. Semester-III)	1/12/2017- 16/12/2017
		As Per P.U. Chandigarh
		Notification
20.	NSS Camp	December 2017
21.	Commencement of Classes (Even Semester 2 <sup>nd</sup>	25/01/2018
	and 4 <sup>th</sup> )	
22.	Organisation of National Seminar	February 2018
23.	Annual Athletic Meet	February 2018
24.	Celebration of International Women's Day	9/3/2018
25.	Academic Visits and Tours	March and April 2018
26.	Mid Term Test/Class Test	May 2018
27.	Workshop on Pre- Internship-II	6/4/2018 -10/4/2018
28.	Pre- Internship-II (2 Weeks)	April 2018
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

## **REVISED ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017-18**

Note: The activities and the dates are tentative and accordance with the latest information provided by the University and administrative committee of the college. The Calendar is for newly admitted students through second CET-2017

Sr.No.	Programme	Date/s
1	Admission (Semester-I)	As Per the notification of
		P.U. Chandigarh 31/10/2017
		(Second CET)
2	Commencement of Classes (Semester-I)	1/11/2017
3	Orientation Programme For New Students	1/11/2017
4	Pre- Internship-I (2 Weeks)	January 2018
5	Mid Term Test/Class Test	January 2018
6	Final Practicals B.Ed. Ist Sem	11/02/2018-14/02/2018
7	University Exams (B.Ed. Semester-I)	15/2/2018-28/2/2018
8	Commencement of Classes (Semester-II)	01/03/2018
9	Mid- term Exams (Sem-II)	May 2018
10	Pre- Internship-II (2 Weeks)	May 2018
11	University Exams (B.Ed. Semester-II)	10/06/2018-25/06/2018